
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 15 OF 24 - JULY 28-29, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

THE UNBOUND ENERGY NATIONAL AT WASHOUGAL MX PARK PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  355.1331

62 R. Dungey  355.3042

101 B. Townley  655.4993

24 J. Grant  355.6714

58 J. Hill  755.7525

102 C. Gosselaar  855.9966

123 B. Metcalfe  856.0107

60 B. Hepler  456.0508

141 S. Boniface  756.1999

52 T. Hahn  656.38310

344 D. Klatt  456.40411

33 M. Goerke  356.42712

121 B. Jesseman  856.52213

55 R. Sipes  756.52214

54 R. Kiniry  356.55915

56 D. Sani  656.56016

577 M. Davalos  656.60917

338 J. Lawrence  656.72718

75 B. Tickle  456.79919

30 A. Mcfarlane  656.80520

108 J. Rodrigues  356.84521

48 K. Chisholm  456.91922

622 K. Cunningham  556.97923

47 K. Smith  656.99024

532 R. Renner  757.10325

50 B. Laninovich  757.35726

73 J. Weimer  657.43727

630 M. Lemoine  657.68128

138 M. Lapaglia  657.71429

472 T. Sherman  857.73030

351 S. Sewell  758.38231

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 J. Grant  745.2151

60 B. Hepler  745.2762

1 R. Villopoto  345.3283

577 M. Davalos  445.3724

101 B. Townley  545.5855

123 B. Metcalfe  645.7296

338 J. Lawrence  645.7517

62 R. Dungey  445.7588

108 J. Rodrigues  445.7629

102 C. Gosselaar  645.83210

58 J. Hill  746.00111

344 D. Klatt  346.04212

630 M. Lemoine  646.07913

52 T. Hahn  646.17914

54 R. Kiniry  346.18015

141 S. Boniface  646.24716

50 B. Laninovich  646.32817

121 B. Jesseman  546.50718

138 M. Lapaglia  646.53919

48 K. Chisholm  446.58120

47 K. Smith  546.62721

55 R. Sipes  246.65822

73 J. Weimer  646.66823

30 A. Mcfarlane  446.67224

56 D. Sani  546.75025

622 K. Cunningham  646.81926

75 B. Tickle  846.83227

532 R. Renner  646.87728

472 T. Sherman  546.99529

33 M. Goerke  847.12530

351 S. Sewell  847.94631

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  342.0051

24 J. Grant  342.1882

60 B. Hepler  642.2823

58 J. Hill  742.3884

62 R. Dungey  742.5055

108 J. Rodrigues  342.7316

101 B. Townley  342.8227

338 J. Lawrence  642.8838

50 B. Laninovich  342.9189

577 M. Davalos  443.05510

54 R. Kiniry  843.07911

52 T. Hahn  743.13612

123 B. Metcalfe  843.23013

33 M. Goerke  443.25714

73 J. Weimer  743.27015

55 R. Sipes  643.27616

121 B. Jesseman  843.30717

344 D. Klatt  543.36118

56 D. Sani  743.39019

141 S. Boniface  443.47020

630 M. Lemoine  243.50221

75 B. Tickle  643.50522

30 A. Mcfarlane  743.57823

102 C. Gosselaar  343.64724

622 K. Cunningham  343.64925

47 K. Smith  443.71426

48 K. Chisholm  443.87327

138 M. Lapaglia  644.11428

532 R. Renner  444.19729

472 T. Sherman  844.50230

351 S. Sewell  344.92531
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